
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-418. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop  M18-101  Yashin I.I.
Mon, 20 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-201  Ivliev S.V.
Thu, 23 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nucleus Theory  B16-201  Grigorenko L.V.
Thu, 30 Apr 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-115  Skorohvatov M.D.,

Smirnov S.Y., Machulin I.N., Belotskiy K.M., Litvinovich E.A.
Thu, 07 May 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Integrated Microwave Systems  B16-403  Elesin V.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S18-401  Shkolnikov E.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S18-101  Shilov V.K.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-504  Buharova T.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-781  Parfenova M.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-565  Hramchenkov D.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-211, S18-201, S18-402  Olchak A.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Optics  M19-207, M19-404  Starikov R.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-105  Ivaniy M.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-104  Rivkin A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-102  Mustyatsa S.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S18-402  Berestov A.V., Biryukov A.P.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-202  Tokarev A.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-102  Mustyatsa S.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-211, S18-201, S18-402  Olchak A.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-501  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry workshop (biomedical Photonics)  M19-303
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-203  Maslennikov V.V.
Tue, 16 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I19-11  Sherstyukov V.B.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-102  Duhvalov A.G., Mihaylov V.V.,

Shustov A.E.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Combinatorial analysis  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A., Slonkina I.S.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data transmission systems and computer networks  B17-515  Melnikov D.A.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength Engineering Analysis: Methods and Tools  M19-117

 Zingerman K.M.
Mon, 29 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S17-V01  Kozin R.G.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological technologies of corporate security  S16-710  Kirichenko A.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  B17-701  Savina N.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-782  Parfenova M.D.


